
Quick Deploy Stop/Slow Signs are
designed to deploy quickly and

store easily for any workzone.

LED STOP/SLOW &
QUICK DEPLOY STOP SIGNS

LED STOP/SLOW Signs Quick Deploy STOP Signs

03-747QD
03-747QDH-15
03-747QDDG15

Nonreflective Signs
Hi-Intensity Prismatic Signs
Fluorescent Signs

DescriptionItem #

Quick setup and easy to use
Highly visible
Kit includes:

(1) White Delineator Post
(1) 15lb Recycled Rubber base
(2) ABS STOP Signs

Product Features:

03-816
03-816-25

03-817

03-818
03-818-27

03-819
03-819-28

03-845
03-845-10

03-846
03-846-11

03-812-O

03-812-BH
03-810-C
03-810-BATTERY

Stop/Stop HI w/ 6" Padded Handle
Stop/Stop HI w/ 6" Padded Handle &
Cover
Stop/Stop HI Paddle w/ 6" Padded
Handle (Canada)

Stop/Stop HI w/ 6" Padded Handle
Stop/Stop HI Paddle w/ 6" Padded
Handle & Cover
Stop/Slow HI w/ 6" Padded Handle
Stop/Slow HI Paddle w/ 6" Padded
Handle & Cover

Stop/Stop HI w/ 6" Padded Handle
Stop/Stop HI w/ Telescopic 4'-8'
Handle & Paddle Cover
Stop/Stop DG w/ 6" Padded Handle
Stop/Stop DG w/ Telescopic 4'-8'
Handle & Paddle Cover
Handle, Orange Telescopic 4'-8' w/
holder for LED Paddles
Holder, Black
Replacement Charger
Battery Replacement

DescriptionItem #
12" Paddles

18" Paddles

24" Paddles

Cortina Safety Products
10706 W. Grand Ave
Franklin Park, IL 60131
847.455.2800
www.cortinaco.com

CCI Canada
195 Edwards St.
ST. Thomas, ON
CA N5P 1Z4
519.631.2900


